Allowances and expenses claimed by Dorset Council
Councillors 2021-2022

Under the 2021/22 Scheme of Councillor Allowances the following Dorset Council
Councillors were paid these allowances and expenses for the financial year
2021/2022.

Allowances and expenses claimed by Dorset Council Councillors
2021-2022

Name of Allowances Additional Mileage Total
councillor including a expenses claims
basic including (in £)
allowance and  any car
any special parking
responsibility charges,
allowances (in subsistence,
£) fares and
hotel costs
(in
£)
Rod Adkins 13,357.56 0.00 28.80 13,386.36
Anthony Alford 13,357.56 0.00 70.20 13,427.76
Jon Andrews 13,357.56 0.00 180.45 13,538.01
Michael Barron 13,357.56 0.00 253.80 13,611.36
Peter Barrow 13,357.56 0.00 52.65 13,410.21
Shane Bartlett 23,812.32 0.00 0.00 23,812.32
Pauline Batstone 13,357.56 0.00 0.00 13,357.56
Derek Beer 13,357.56 0.00 0.00 13,357.56
Richard Biggs 13,357.56 0.00 0.00 13,357.56
David Bolwell 13,357.56 0.00 51.30 13,408.86
Alex Brenton 13,357.56 0.00 37.80 13,395.36
Cherry Brooks 23,812.32 0.00 0.00 23,812.32
Piers Brown 19,062.71 0.00 297.90 19,360.61
Ray Bryan 36,358.20 35.85 1,203.95 37,598.00
Andy Canning 18,585.00 0.00 0.00 18,585.00
Graham Carr-Jones  36,358.20 2.10 630.00 36,990.30
Simon Christopher 13,357.56 0.00 54.00 13,411.56
Kelvin Clayton 13,357.56 0.00 27.00 13,384.56
Susan Cocking 13,357.56 0.00 0.00 13,357.56
Robin Cook 22,069.86 0.00 0.00 22,069.86
Tim Cook 13,357.56 0.00 0.00 13,357.56
Toni Coombs 23,812.32 0.00 84.60 23,896.92
Janet Dover 13,357.56 0.00 0.00 13,357.56
Jean Dunseith 13,357.56 0.00 0.00 13,357.56
Mike Dyer 13,357.56 0.00 0.00 13,357.56
Beryl Ezzard 13,357.56 0.00 0.00 13,357.56
Tony Ferrari 36,358.20 0.00 0.00 36,358.20



Spencer Flower
Les Fry

Simon Gibson
Barry Goringe
David Gray
Matt Hall

Paul Harrison
Jill Haynes
Brian Heatley
Ryan Holloway
Ryan Hope
Rob Hughes
Nick Ireland
Sherry Jespersen
Carole Jones
Stella Jones
Andrew Kerby
Paul Kimber
Rebecca Knox
Nocturin Lacey-
Clarke

Howard Legg
Robin Legg
Cathy Lugg
Laura Miller
David Morgan
Louie O'Leary
Jon Orrell
Emma Parker
Mike Parkes
Andrew Parry
Mary Penfold
Bill Pipe
Valerie Pothecary
Byron Quayle
Molly Rennie
Belinda Ridout
Mark Roberts
Julie Robinson
Maria Roe
David Shortell
Jane Somper
Andrew Starr
Gary Suttle
Clare Sutton
Roland Tarr
David Taylor
Gill Taylor
David Tooke
William Trite

49,949.52
13,357.56
23,812.32
13,357.56
13,357.56
23,812.32
13,357.56
36,358.20
13,357.56
13,357.56
13,357.56
13,357.56
18,585.00
23,812.32
16,477.13
13,357.56
23,812.32
13,357.56
18,585.00
23,812.32

13,357.56
13,357.56
13,357.56
36,358.20
13,357.56
13,357.56
13,357.56
18,585.00
20,144.77
36,358.20
13,357.56
18,585.00
23,812.32
23,812.32
13,357.56
13,357.56
18,585.00
13,357.56
13,357.56
23,812.32
23,812.32
13,357.56
36,358.20
13,357.56
13,357.56
13,357.56
23,812.32
13,357.56
13,357.56

74.85
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

594.00
18.45
0.00
100.80
28.80
59.85
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
292.05
341.30
134.31
59.40
0.00
0.00
193.50
0.00
358.20

50.35
167.85
135.00
0.00
73.80
0.00
0.00
245.70
340.95
1,178.10
0.00
0.00
1,009.35
253.80
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
59.40
94.50
270.90
36.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
110.70
0.00

50,618.37
13,376.01
23,812.32
13,458.36
13,386.36
23,872.17
13,357.56
36,358.20
13,357.56
13,357.56
13,357.56
13,653.61
18,926.30
23,946.63
16,536.53
13,357.56
23,812.32
13,551.06
18,585.00
24,170.52

13,407.91
13,525.41
13,492.56
36,358.20
13,431.36
13,357.56
13,357.56
18,835.20
20,485.72
37,536.30
13,357.56
18,585.00
24,821.67
24,066.12
13,357.56
13,357.56
18,585.00
13,357.56
13,416.96
23,906.82
24,083.22
13,393.56
36,358.20
13,357.56
13,357.56
13,357.56
23,812.32
13,468.26
13,357.56



Daryl Turner
David Walsh
Peter Wharf
Kate Wheller
Sarah Williams
John Worth

18,386.88
36,358.20
36,358.20
13,357.56
13,357.56
13,357.56

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
175.50
91.80
0.00
0.00
109.35

18,386.88
36,533.70
36,450.00
13,357.56
13,357.56
13,466.91



Allowances and expenses claimed by Dorset Council’s co-opted members, lay members and
independent people 2021-2022

Under the 2021/22 Scheme of Councillor Allowances, allowances and expenses were also available for co-opted members, lay
members and independent people. For the financial year 2021/2022 Dorset Council paid the following allowances and expenses to

the following people.

Name

Michael Albinson
Stuart Boichot
Christina Brooks
James Clarke

Julie Dyball
William Ellwood

Rosalind Hallett
Lee Hardy

Janette Hartley
Helen Johnston
Michael Joseph

Christopher
Lousley
Nicholas Maton

lain McVie

Role

School Appeals Panel Member
School Appeals Panel Member
School Appeals Panel Member
Co-Opted Member for Harbours
Committee

School Appeals Panel Member
Co-Opted Member for Harbours
Committee

School Appeals Panel Member
Co-Opted Member for Harbours
Committee

School Appeals Panel Member
School Appeals Panel Member
School Appeals Panel Member
Independent Person for the
Standards Regime
Independent Person for the
Standards Regime

Co-Opted member on the Police

Basic
Allowance

31.05
31.05
31.05
233.36

31.05
363.58

31.05
350.04

31.05
31.05
31.05
350.04

350.04

350.04

Additional
expenses
including car
parking,
subsistence,
fares and hotel
costs (£)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
2.10

0.00

8.12

Mileage
claims (in £)

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
17.10

0.00

126.00

Total (in £)

31.05
31.05
31.05
233.36

31.05
363.58

31.05
350.04

31.05
31.05
31.05
369.24

350.04

484.16



Robert Nichols

David Phillips
Stephen Pitman

Edward Powell
Barry Preedy

Patricia
Sandham
Michael Short

Michael Short
Lesley Walter
James Watters
Elizabeth
Whatley

and Crime Panel

Independent Person for the
Standards Regime

School Appeals Panel Member
Co-Opted Member for Harbours
Committee

Independent Person for the
Standards Regime
Independent Person for the
Standards Regime

School Appeals Panel Member

Co-Opted member on the Police
and Crime Panel

School Appeals Panel Member
School Appeals Panel Member
School Appeals Panel Member
Independent Person for the
Standards Regime

350.04

350.04
29.17

350.04
350.04
31.05
5,577.48

31.05
31.05
31.05
350.04

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

400.50

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

350.04

350.04
2917

350.04
350.04
31.05
5,977.98

31.05
31.05
31.05
350.04



